

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

3/23/2015

Dog Park- Steel Shade Structures & Canopies

Unit Price Bid per Plan Quantity					
	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	\$ Amount (Do not include sales tax)	Total (Do not include sales tax)
1	Mobilization /debris removal	LS	1	\$ 4,779.00	\$ 4,779.00
2	Topsoil removal	CY	32	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,056.00
3	Sand clay fill complaced in place	CY	24	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,152.00
4	Concrete foundation and stained slab for steel shade structure in place	LS	2	\$ 3,654.00	\$ 7,308.00
5	12' x 18' steel shade structure in place	LS	2	\$ 14,645.00	\$ 29,290.00
6	12' x 18' sloped steel canopie primed and painted, w/ concrete foundation, reinforcing steel and anchor bolts in place	LS	2	\$ 12,538.00	\$ 25,076.00
				TOTAL \$	68,661.00

\$32,063

Alternate # 1 Wood Frame Shade Structure Unit Price Bid per Plan Quantity					
	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	\$ Amount (Do not include sales tax)	Total (Do not include sales tax)
1	Mobilization /debris removal	LS	1	\$ 4,779.00	\$ 4,779.00
2	Topsoil removal	CY	32	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,056.00
3	Sand clay fill complaced in place	CY	24	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,152.00
4	Concrete foundation and stained slab for wood frame shade structure in place DWG SK-1	LS	2	\$ 3,325.00	\$ 6,650.00
5	12' x 18' wood frame shade structure in place DWG SK-1	LS	2	\$ 6,456.00	\$ 12,912.00
6	1/2" plywood ceiling, BC, primed and painted, in place	LS	2	\$ 710.00	\$ 1,420.00
7	1/2" plywood soffit, BC primed and painted, in place	LS	2	\$ 458.00	\$ 916.00
8	Metal wrap for post, fascia and banding	LS	2	\$ 1,915.00	\$ 3,830.00